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San Antonio TGA Ryan White Planning Council 
                                                          2023-24 Meeting Schedule  

 
Prepared in Compliance with Texas Government Code Chapter 551 

Notice is hereby given to members of the Planning Council and the general public that the San Antonio TGA 
Ryan White Part A Planning Council will meet as listed below. 

 
All Meetings based on Central Time Zone 

Day Date Time Type Location 
 

JANUARY 2023 
Thursday Jan. 5, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Jan. 19, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. MNE/FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Jan. 19, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Jan. 20, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Online ONLY) ZOOM  

 
FEBRUARY 2023 

Thursday Feb. 2, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Feb. 16, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. MNE/FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Feb. 16, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Feb. 17, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & Café 

College 
 

March 2023 
Thursday Mar. 2, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Mar. 2, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Mar. 16, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Mar. 16, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Mar. 17, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
 

April 2023 
Thursday April 6, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday April 6, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday April 20, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday April 20, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Wednesday April 19, 2023 6:00 p.m. – 7:30p.m. People’s Caucus - Quarterly 

Restaurant Dinner Meeting 
 

Location: To Be Announced 
 

May 2023 
Thursday May 4, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday May 4, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday May 18, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday May 18, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday May 19, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
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Day Date Time Type Location 
June 2023 

Thursday Jun. 1, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Jun 1, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Jun. 15, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Jun. 15, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Jun. 16, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
 

July 2023 
Thursday July 6, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday July 6, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday July 20, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday July 20, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Wednesday July 19, 2023 6:00p.m. – 7:30p.m. People’s Caucus – Quarterly Dinner 

Meeting 
 

Location: To Be Announced 
 

August 2023 
Thursday Aug. 3, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Aug. 3, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Aug. 17, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Aug. 17, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Aug. 18, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
 

September 2023 
Thursday Sept. 7, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Sept. 7, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Sept. 21, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Sept. 21, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Sept. 22, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
 

October 2023 
Thursday Oct. 5, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Oct. 5, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Oct. 19, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Oct. 19, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Wednesday Oct. 18, 2023 6:00p.m. – 7:30p.m. People’s Caucus – Quarterly Dinner 

Meeting 
 

Location: To Be Announced 
 

November 2023 
Thursday Nov. 2, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Nov. 2, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Nov. 16, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Nov. 16, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Nov. 17, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
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December 2023 

Thursday Dec. 7, 2023 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Dec. 7, 2023 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Dec. 21, 2023 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Dec. 21, 2023 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Dec. 22, 2023 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
 

JANUARY 2024 
Thursday Jan. 4, 2024 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Jan. 4, 2024 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Jan. 18, 2024 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Jan. 18, 2024 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Jan. 19, 2024 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
 

FEBRUARY 2024 
Thursday Feb. 1, 2024 9:00a.m. – 10:30a.m. Needs Assessment & CPCC ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Feb. 1, 2024 11:00a.m. – 12:30p.m. Membership, Nomination & Elections ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Feb. 15, 2024 10:00a.m. – 11:30a.m. FMRA/Executive Committee ZOOM Teleconference 
Thursday Feb. 15, 2024 12:30p.m. – 2:00p.m. Planning Council ZOOM Teleconference 
Friday Feb. 16, 2024 11:45a.m. – 1:00p.m. People’s Caucus (Hybrid) ZOOM & On-site at 

Café College 
 


